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Paper 
Managerial Economics 

Fundamentals of Management 

BBA-I Semester 

Accounting and Financial Analysis 

Organizational Belhaviour 

Business Law 

Business Organization and Ethics 

Paper 
Advertising Management 

Team Building and Leadership 

Indian Economy 

Customer Relationship 
Management 

Management Information System 

Income Tax Law and Practice 

Paper 

BBA-III Semester 

Arithmetic Aptitude 

General Basic Awareness 

Aptitude Reasoning 

General English 

Dr. RanRämar 

Elective Paper 
MI- Rural Marketing 

F|-Corporate Direct Taxes and 
Indirect Taxes 

Elective Paper 
M2- Service Marketing 

F2- Financial institutions and 
Inyestment Management 

Code 

BBA103 

BBA101 

Head, Department of Management and Commerce 

BBA104 

BBA102 

BBA105 

BBA106 

Code 

BBA-V Semester 

BBA301 

BBA302 

BBA303 

BBA304 

BBA305 

BBA306 

Code 

BBA501 

BBAS03 

Ph. No. :0120-4900197,4981029 

BBAS02 

BBA504 

Mob. :9711149573 

BBA505 

BBA506 

Time 

10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30.P.M. to 03:00 PM 

10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

Time 
10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 
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1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

Time 
10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

10:30 AM. to 12:00 NOON 

1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM 

Prof. (Dr.) Nisha Singh 
Principal 
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