Ph. No.: 0120-4900197,4981029 Mob.: 9711149573



MODERN COLLEGE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

(Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to C.C.S. University, Meerut)

ANAND INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MOHAN NAGAR, GHAZIABAD-201007 (U.P.)

Email: info@moderncollege.org | Website: www.moderncollege.org

BBA-I Semester

DDA-1 Semester					
Code	Time				
BBA103	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON				
nent BBA101	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM				
alysis BBA104	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON				
ar BBA102	1:30.P.M. to 03:00 PM				
BBA105	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON				
Ethics BBA106	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM				
	BBA103 Bent BBA101 BBA104 BBA102 BBA105				

BBA-III Semester

Data & Day	Paper	Code	Time
03-10-2024	Advertising Management	BBA301	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
Thursday 03-10-2024	Team Building and Leadership	BBA302	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM
Thursday 04-10-2024	Indian Economy	BBA303	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
Friday 04-10-2024 Friday	Customer Relationship Management	BBA304	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM
05-10-2024	Management Information System	BBA305	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
Saturday 05-10-2024 Saturday	Income Tax Law and Practice	BBA306	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM

BBA-V Semester

Date & Day	Paper	Code	Time
03-10-2024 Thursday	Arithmetic Aptitude	BBA501	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
03-10-2024 Thursday	General Basic Awareness	BBA503	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM
04-10-2024 Friday	Aptitude Reasoning	BBA502	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
04-10-2024 Friday	General English	BBA504	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM
05-10-2024 Saturday	Elective Paper M1- Rural Marketing F1- Corporate Direct Taxes and Indirect Taxes	BBA505	10:30 A.M. to 12:00 NOON
05-10-2024 Saturday	Elective Paper M2- Service Marketing F2- Financial institutions and Investment Management	BBA506	1:30 P.M. to 03:00 PM

Dr. Rank Kumar
Head, Department of Management and Commerce

Prof. (Dr.) Nisha Singh Principal